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CL Educate Ltd
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7th Sep 2015

Techno India NJR Institute of Technology, Udaipur
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(RIICO) Industrial Area, Kaladwas, Udaipur 313001 (Rajasthan) India

Sr.No Particulars Amount (Rs) -
R |
1 Campus Recruitment Training Programme 227000
e
Service Tax @ 14% 31780
TOTAL: 258,780

Amount in words :

|[Rupees Two Lac Fifty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Only
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ii-'Year Students list for QA S

L training Sep Oct 2015

1 Aaygshi Gupta guptaaayushi85@gmail.com 5291535323
5 igiz I(\},IL;I;?S Sl guP‘FaditiOZ @ g@ail.com . 0649381476
3 GHL afhtlmaheshwarll996@gma11.c0m 9462704416
0 Ajit Singh Chandrawat ajchandrawat@gmail.com (9928040711
c Akshay Jain akshay.jainn123@rediffmail.com : 8233123138
o Apeksha Khandelawal dimpuudr@gmail.com 7062486555
2 Apeklsha.Maheshwari maheshwari.apekshal396@gmail.com 7568025295
3 Archit]Jain architjainudr@hotmail.com m
9 ArushiKavadia aashikavdial5@gmail.com 7728378448
10 Arushi.Mehta mehta.17arushi@gmail.com 8387850399
1 1 |Bharati Patel bhartip292 @gmail.com 9660145940
12 Bl.elsson Thomas blessenlt@gmail.com 18502967543
13 DThp Meghwal dilipdhabai@gmail.com 9982618884
54 14 gwya ;(adav ) d1vyayadav7p795@gmail.com 7073603438
‘(\ 15 ru.m anwari erumsanwari@gmail.com 7073633678
. [1& [Garima Arora garimal3095@yahoo.in 9587850043
177 |Gaurav Choudhary gauravchoudhary2628@gmail.com 8503997111
183 |Geetansh Mehta geetanshmehta77@gmail.com 9782597758
19 [|Harshvardhan Singh harshvardhansingh58@gmail.com 8058165059
|2 |Himani Vijay himanivijay03@gmail.com |7727813256
271 Janil Malhara janilmalharal209@gmail.com 8233821194
- |Jaya Bapna jainjayaZ24 @gmail.com 8094688722
553 }aye.m Agarwal jayanagrawal@gmail.com . 9784454264
24 |Juhi Chhabra juhichabra009@gmail.com 8764120365
25 [Khushal Sharma sharmakhushal 78 @gmail.com 8955192162
2  |Kinjal Chhaparwal kinjalchhaparwal96@gmail.com 8875204947
27  |Kirti Joshi soniyaZ6.sj@gmail.com 8740015971
29 |Krati Shrimali krati.shrimali1l503@gmail.com 9166523549
E , |29 |Manasi Pandya manasipandya7 @gmail.com 8560927614
t 30 |Manisha Gupta guptamanisha401@gmail.com 7611936344
31 |Mehul Bokadia mehulbokadia005@gmail.com 8290356457
32 [Minal Jaroli jaroliminal1l5@gmail.com 8386926688
33 |Nafisa Banu nafisal297@gmail.com 7792805361
34 |Nayan Depra nayandepra@gmail.com 7737909103
35 |Neha Karmakar nehakarmarkar88888.nk@gmail.com 6233165080
36 |Nikunj Parikh parikh.nick@gmail.com 8233824550
37 |Nitesh Vaishnav niteshvaishnav005@gmail.com 8854987748
3g |Oshi Bohra oshibohral4@gmail.com 9414758183
39 |Piyush Kothari piyush407kothari@gmail.com 8559872296
40 |Pourush Sharma pourush6@gmail.com 8233366689
41 |Prachi Pahuja prachi.6pahuja@gmail.com 7023334854
472 |Prateek Chaplot prateekchaplot96@gmail.com 8769989185
43 |Riddhi Vanawat riddhi.vanawat@gmail.com 8890695911
44  |Rohan Sen rohansen138@gmail.com 8769294330

+



1

Rollt Melitad

rohitmehtal996@gmail.com

E3

4 18290072654
Ty © |Sakshi Paliwal sakshipaliwal99@gmail.com 7023736611
13 7 {Saloni Khandelwal salonikhandelwaldec13@gmail.com 9461234435
Z/ﬁ Sangoli Jain jainsangoli@gmail.com 9460729809
‘149 |Sanjay Rajpurohit sanjayrajpurohit36@gmail.com 9462678202

o 4 |Sanyam Jain winnerlionx@gmail.com 8824510205

= 1 Sejal Parikh parikhsejal3@gmail.com 9587989996

c 2 |dhivam Joshi shivam001joshi@gmail.com 8441070593

c 3 |Shivansh Nalwaya shivanshnalwaya@gmail.com 0462091961

c 4 |Shravya Rajpurohit rajshravya@gmail.com 9929858427

c 5 |Shruti Agrawal shrutiagrawal915@gmail.com 8854932058

c 6 Surabhi S surabhi960528@gmail.com 8854988051

= 7 |Tanisha Kunwar Gahlot tanishagahlot7810@gmail.com 18875340727

s 8 [Tejal Nalwaya tejalnalwaya@gmail.com 18875330140

s 9 |Twinkle Jain jainranusam.11@gmail.com 8854039818

6 O |Vansh Soni vanshsonil6@gmail.com 7732871735

5 1 |VivekK. Ghanchi vivekghanchi12345@gmail.com 7073602412

6 2 |Yash Kothari yashkotharil946@gmail.com 7737590054

6 3 |Ahad Sabunwala ahadsw@gmail.com 0057662585

6 4 |Akashay Nandwana akashaynandwana001@gmail.com 7665738184

6 5 |AkshatBordia akshatbordia@yahoo.co.in 7877097467

'6 6 |Anshika Dave anshikadave96 @gmail.com 9461254620

67 |Bhagyesh Panchal bhagyeshpanchal1996@gmail.com 7737974796

68 |Bhumika Rathore bhumikarathore26@gmail.com 9602406871

59 |Divya Panchal—————————[divyapanchal1818@gmailconr 17568431305~

70 |Fahim Ahamed Mansoori fahim_mansoori@rediffmail.com 9630803513

71 |Falguni Gandhi falgunigandhi07@gmail.com 9587501500

7 2 |Gauravi Linjara gauravilinjara@gmail.com 7023701294

73 |Girishma Sen girishmasen1512@gmail.com 7737392146

7 4 |Harshit Sharma sharmaharshit006@gmail.com 7665416235

75 |Khushboo Chandak khushboochandak23@gmail.com 9829403221

7 6 |Nipun Rawat nipunrawat2112@gmail.com 7737977314

77 |Raksha Mani Jain jainrakshamani@gmail.com 8854835003

78 |Reeda Khan reedakhan77@gmail.com 9828650215
79 |RoshniJain roshnibjain@gmail.com 9414556333
80 |Saloni Purbia salonipurbial996@gmail.com 7742966970
81 |Shlok Pimpalkar shlokpimpalkar@gmail.com 8233643157
82 |Shubhra Joshi shubhra.joshi45@gmail.com 9950544935
g3 |Rahul Bhawsar rahulbhawsar141@gmail.com 8890967531
84 |ArpitJain 018arpitjain018@gmail.com 9001662206
85 [Akash Kasturi kasturi.akash1996@gmail.com 9462979221
86 |Akshi Duggar akshi.duggarl @gmail.com 9460383234
87 |Bhavika Jain jbhavika65@gmail.com 7737452964
88 |Gourav Patel gouravpatel3830@gmail.com 9828204317
89 |Jain Piyush Ashok piyush11997@gmail.com 9079491005

90 |Nagendra Singh Sisodiya nishantsingh1003@gmail.com 8239666347

91 |Narayan Lal Menariya menariyanarayanlal@gmail.com 8239352896

92 |Pooja Nagda poonagdal995@gmail.com 9694007197

Priyanka Sharma pri.sharma22cancer@gmail.com 9636152993




g | : : 9571887245
. o Ritesh Dungarwal ritesh.dungarwal96 @gmail.com E 8107854140
\ [g¢> __ |Riya Sharma riyasharma.512660@gmail.com 7690846638

g —91? Ronak Nagori 15.ronak.nagori@gmail.com E 8058556577
9¢>__|Shubham Parashar {shubhampq177@gmail.com 8696101990
g _|Soumya Sanadhya sanadhyasoumya@gmail.com 19414851033

Té 0 {Tarun Prabha Chaubisa tarunprabha25@gmail.com 9636485862
- 721 |Toshal Pandya toshal.pandya1995@gmail.com 10462989898
102 |Vartika Khichi vartikakhichi@gmail.com 18890296467
1c23 |Varun Bhatnagar varunbhatnagar115@gmail.com m
1004 [Vikas Sahu sonaval996@gmail.com 18200255441
)5 |Yasha Dave yashadave96@gmail.com 19672402525
106 |Radhika Agrawal radhika0596.@gmail.com 9784146385

107 |Heena Prajapat hinuprajapat5567 @gmail.com 7726897582

1008 |Gaytri Khatik gayatri.chanderiya‘a9@gmail.com 7791826013

109 |Abhinav Sharma abinavsharma927@gmail.com 7023717209

1710 |Ashok Singh Rao ashokrao484@gmal.com 8769479533

1-11 [Bhavesh Arora bhavesharora0611@gmail.com ‘ 8742850377
b 2 Bhavesh Mali bhavesh1335@gmail.com im
C " [11.3 |Bhawat Jigar Vishnu Shankar jbhavat@gmail.com 19636846483
- |14 |Chagan Lal Salvi chhagansalvi999@gmail.com 9672540362
115 JChetan Chaturvedi chetanchaturvedi083@gmail.com 7891156113

116 [Deepak Sahlot jaindeepak.jain83@gmail.com 9887643407

117 |Deepesh Sahu deepsahu797@gmail.com 9660657153

= — |18 |Dharmendra Vaishmav———————Jdv19196@gnmaitcomr—————————————|963¢877977-
119 |Dilpesh Rathod dilpeshrathord@gmail.com 7734825447

120 |Gaurav Shrimali gshrimali204@gmail.com 75972443772

121 [Gourang Upadhyay gourangul998@gmil.com 9461659520

122 |Gyandeep Trivedi 007gyandeep@gmail.com 8769006789

123 |Hemansh Pandya pandyahemansh@gmail.com 9950193431

124 [Himadri Kumar Trivedi himadritrivedi1996@gmail.com 9587947069

125 [Hitesh Nagda hitesh.nagda28@gmail.com 8290560548

- |126 |Hussain Ali Bohra hussainbohra338@gmail.com 8769489393
% 127 |jayesh Paliwal jayeshpaliwal889@gmail.com 8946868389
128 |Kapil Tailor kapildevs8266@gmail.com 9982099830

129 |Kritarth Tailor kritarthadhirajtailor@gmail.com 7597352896

130 |Kushagra Bagora kushagrabagora211995@gmail.com 7737188495

131 |Madan Lohar madanmalviya67 @gmail.com 8107475541

132 |Manish Swarnkar manishswarankar35@gmail.com 8741051349

133 [Mohammed Varis fmvaris786@gmail.com 9694868480

134 |Mukesh Soni mukesh.soni789.ms@gmail.com 8239535323

135 |Narendra Pal Singh Ranawat nkr189@gmail.com 7597901251

136 |Parakaram Singh Jhala parakramsingh94@gmail.com 9929217621

137 |Piyush prajapatpiyush888@gmail.com 8094640070

138 |Pradeep Rawat rawatp831@gamil.com 9001829675

139 |Prateek Raj S. Bhati prsb1995@gmail.com 7725992738

140 |Raghunath Singh Dewawat singhraghunath10@gmail.com 8890215194

141 [Rishabh Sarupriya rishabh.sarupria@gmail.com 9694400362

142 Ronak Murdia ronakmurdia007@gmail.com 7737787368

Kaiiui vendria
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Shubham Dave

Iz daveshubham99@gmail.com 9233816905

‘ % Swapnil Kale sawpnilkéd1@gamil.com ‘53“3"3%3;’0{?

' [145 |Tarun Prajapat prajapattarun1996@gmail.com 99’82@'@‘1‘826—

© [{~46 |Tejpal Singh Rao raorejpal97 @gmail.com 9784370260
147 |Trilok Gameti trilokgameti191995@gmail.com 8952812948
148 |Uttam Sharma uttam.sharma6464@yahoo.com 83027.81943
149 |Vishal Sharma sharmavishal929@gmil.com 7740883893
1250 |Danish Mohammad danish.mohammad09@gmail.com 18239488009
1251 |Javeed Ahmed dashing.javeed @gmail.com 761757(7}79507115
1252 |Ashish Vora ashishmvora786@gmail.com 7791819881
1553 |Gopal LalJatiya _igopaljatiyal @gmail.com 9784116756
1554 |Jayesh Mandowara jayeshmandowara2709@gmail.com 7737011980
1555 |Kalpesh Prajapat kalpeshprajapat94@gmail.com 8742086216
1556 [Karan Khilolia kalpeshprajapat94@gmail.com 8266913626
1557 |Manoj Kumar Sen manojks1125@gmail.com 9929847848
EB Pankaj Khatri pankajkhatri%Z@gmail.com 7737250985
159 |Tushar Salariya salaryia59@gmail.com 7742406537
160 |Gaurav Sen gauravsenbl@gmail.com 7737548766
1651 |Akib Javed akibjaved1212@gmail.com 8769196327
162 |Anil Kumar Darji anil.darji3009@gmail.com 8239093641
163 |Gargi Soni sonigargi1997 @gmail.com 9929955562
164 |Geetika Soni sonigeetikas@gmail.com 9929955562
165 |Kapil Maida kpkrack47@gmail.com 9772263583
166 |Megha Sen meghasen257@gmail.com 8696873562
167 "|Mohammed Hashim {sheikhhashim9@gmail:com— 19782448116
168 |Narendra Singh Chundawat narendrasinghchundawat94@gmail.com  [8875351797
169 |Nikhil Sharma sharmanikhil1015@gmail.com 8107379395
170 |Nikita Malvi nikitamalvi97@gmail.com 8560882019
171 |Pratigya Prajapat pratigyap1997 @gmail.com 7073240175
172 |Rajan Soni sonirajan444288@gmail.com 9828444288
173 |Rajeev Menariya rajeevmenariya@gmail.com 8233773458
174 |Ravi Vishnoi bishnoiravil29@gmail.com 7610065397
175 |Shreedha Dutt Shandilya shreedhashandilya@gmail.com 7821809673
176 |Swapnil Bhandari swapnil4u1996@gmail.com 8561885307
177 |Prakash Kumar Suthar prakashsuthar737@gmail.com 8875595114
178 |Rahul Mali rahulmali561@gmail.com 7727940207
179 |Anshul Patel anshulpatel1096@gmail.com 9772866501
180 |Dimpy Jain namratajain902@gmail.com 9829127904
181 {Nisha Rai nishar310@gmail.com 8386929217
182 |Nupur Shekhawat nupur.shekhawat12@gmail.com 7665705971
183 |Prasan Pandya prasan1996@gmail.com 9783566991
184 |Shivam Pachauri shivamp484@gmail.com 7737211884
185 |Shubham Sharma ssshubh2097 @gmail.com 7790861455
186 |Vishal Tak vishal.tak16.vt@gmail.com 8696161128
187 |Abhay Singh Ranawat abhayranawat2020@gmail.com 9460832163
188 |Abid Ahmad Dar-Kashmir aabidrasool10@gmail.com 7615090279
189 |Akshay Chopra akshaychopra296@gmail.com 9413480402
190 {Ankesh Kumar ankeshkumarkashyap@gmail.com 9799947704
191 |Augib Yousuf augibyousuf10@gmail.com 9636905833

t
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= 2 AyUSh daliota AL SISEEILO LU B A L CO | 8U944Y L mY :
23 Bhavshal Chandrayan-Tfws bhavshal.c@gmail.com : | 5890929533
; 4 |Bhupendra Lohar loharbhupendral705@gmail.com B el
%g 5 f{Bhupendra Sharma bs978767 @gmail.com %%%
176 |Bhupesh Patel patel.bhupesh20@gmail.com W
7 Deepak Nagda dpknagda@gmail.com 0680009397
{58 _|Harshit Jaroli harshitjaroli97 @gmail.com 0460401175
79 |Hemendra Mali hemendramali85@gmail.com 8550806478
5000 |Kamlesh Kumar kprajapat879@gmail.com 17733979221
501 |Kunal Bhanawat kunalbhanawat1996@gmail.com 18003607382
5002 |Lokesh Choubisa lokesh1997choubisa@gmail.com \m
523 |Lokesh Puri Goswami lokeshpurigoswami@hotmail.com 10694151808
504 |Masroor Ahmad Rather-Kashmir masroorahmadrather@gmail.com 7073351181
505 |Mohit Wadhwani mohitwadhwanil6@gmail.com 7742970704
506 |Mudasir Rashid Lone-Kashmir mloneparipora@gmail.com 8803415685
207 |Mujtaba Rasool Wani -Kashmir ayaankhan.613rediffmail.com 18890727166
508 |Narayan Singh Parmar narayansinghparmar93@gmail.com 8955879416
29 |Nitin Badola nitin8290042030@gmail.com 9414457974
510 |Pushkar Dangi kamaldangiZ5@gmail.com 9887445635
211 |Rajesh Meghwal rajesh24.meghwal@gmail.com 8003720340
212 |Roshan Singh Rajput rajputroshan1996.rsr@gmail.com 8290564702
513 |Sachin Kumar sachingoyal9211@gmail.com 9587300140
24 |Shanti Lal Salvi shantilalsalvi99 @gmail.com 7568020362
515 [Tilkeshvar Singh Solanki tilkeshvarsinghs@gmail.com 8107119747
BFi6 [Vinay Dhakad — ——|vinaydhakad496.vd@gmail.com————-19001918008-
517 |Vishwa Raj Singh vishwaraj.singh@rocketmail.com 8233830372
518 |Yashwant Singh yashwantsingh83.86@gmail.com 8386086299
219 |Tanmay Dhakar tanmaydhakar@gmail.com 9414239040




